| | | | | | | | | Business | |
|---|---|-----------------------------|---|---|---|----------------|-------------------|------------------|--|
| A BATERITA ATERIA | OF COLICITATION MAC | DIFICATION | AE CONTRA CT | 1. CONT | RACT ID CODE | | PAGE OF | | |
| 2. AMENDMENT (| OF SOLICITATION/MC | DDIFICATION O | F CONTRACT 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG |) NO | | 5 PROTECT | 1 T NO (#) | 2 | |
| P00011 | | Block 16B | - | E REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 707210000 | | | | | |
| 6. ISSUED BY | <u>L</u> | | | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE | | | | | |
| | ministration/FAS/ITC | | | | | | | | |
| Office of Acquisition | | | | | | | | | |
| 1800 F Street, NW, | 4 th Floor | | | | | | | | |
| Washington DC 204 | 05 | | | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTR | ACTOR | | | (0) | 9A. AMENDM | ENT OF SOI | LICITATION N | O. | |
| BT Federal Inc. | | | | | | | | | |
| 11440 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 100 | | | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | |
| Reston, VA 20191 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. | | | | |
| | | | | | GS00Q17NSD3001 | | | | |
| | | | | | 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | | |
| CODE | | | | | | 7/31/2017 | | | |
| | 11. THIS ITEM C | ONLY APPLIES TO | AMENDMENTS OF SO | LICIT | ATIONS | | | | |
| The above numbered solicitati | ion is amended as set forth in Item 14 | . The hour and date speci | fied for receipt of Offers is | extended | , is not | extended. | | | |
| Offers must acknowledge receipt of | of this amendment prior to the hour an | d date specified in the sol | icitation or as amended, by one o | f the follo | owing methods | : | | | |
| | , and returning copies of the an | | | | | | | | |
| | includes a reference to the solicita IPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE I | | | | | | | | |
| desire to change an offer already s | ubmitted, such change may be made l | by letter or electronic com | | | | | | | |
| this amendment, and is received pr 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIA | rior to the opening hour and data speci | ified. | | | | | | | |
| | ATION DATA (IJ requireu) | | | | | | | | |
| N/A | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | DIFICATIONS OF CONT | | | S, | | | |
| | | | DER NO. AS DESCRIBE | | | | | | |
| A. THIS CHANGE OF | RDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spec | ify authority) THE CHANGE | S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA | DE IN TE | HE CONTRACT (| ORDER NO. | IN ITEM 10A. | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | IBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF HE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). | IED TO REFLECT THE ADM | MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as | changes ir | n paying office, ap | opropriation o | date, etc.) SET I | ORTH IN ITEM 14, | |
| | NTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO | PURSUANT TO AUTHORIT | TY OF: | | | | | | |
| X Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3)) | | | | | | | | | |
| OTHER (Specify type | of modification and authority) | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | ctor <u>is not</u> , \underline{X} is required to | | | | | | | | |
| | OF AMENDMENT/MODI | FICATION (Orga | inized by UCF section i | headin | gs, includi | ing solic | citation/co | ntract subject | |
| matter where feas | ible.) | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| SEE CONTINUATIO | ON PAGES | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | nged, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) | | | | | | | | |
| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Business Director Contracts John DAmore | | | 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Timothy Horan | | | | | | |
| Legal Regulatory | | | Contracting Off | icer | | | | | |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR | DocuSigned by: | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AME | | | | 16C. DATE | SIGNED | |
| | John DAnore | 2/6/2018 | | | | | | | |
| | | 2/0/2010 | | | | | | | |
| (Signature of person | on authorization DCGC73F411 | | (Signature of Co | ontracting | Officer) | | 1 | | |

Contract GS00Q17NSD3001 Modification: # P00011

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate BT Federal Inc.'s Submission Number BT00136.02a dated January 9, 2018 into the contract. The submission adds the CBSA and associated pricing for Vicksburg, MS to the contract.
- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.